
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 ALQNZER

2 -VOMYNEI RÂLEZ H8 48 48

3 MN+IAS?C VOYIEZ 12C 54 102

4 EESSUUT C(A)ÏMANS B8 100 202

5 MEADERG TUEUSES C3 74 276

6 HRIEJTU DÉGERMA A2 101 377

7 EHIT+RO? JURY E9 40 417

8 DCAANOH OR(C)HITE F3 76 493

9 ADO+TIBS CHAN D1 30 523

10 NUKPLXA DÉBOISÂT 11G 75 598

11 PU+EEESS KLAXON J7 44 642

12 NAFTLIP PESTEUSE N8 74 716

13 -VNUTAOE FLAPI O4 54 770

14 NOFLEIR ENVOÛTA K1 81 851

15 GLNDUET ÉCORNIFLE 1C 92 943

16 DG+ABQMI ÉLUANT M8 30 973

17 DGM+EWRO NIQAB 2K 28 1001

18 GW+EIT MORDÉE 15J 27 1028

VIET C12 20 1048
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